THIS COPY

IS PROVIDED ON A RESTRICTED BASIS AND IS NOT

TO BE USED

IN ANY WAY DETRIMENTAL TO THE

INTERESTS OF PANDUIT CORP.

PANDUIT T
PART NO. *

DIMENS TONS

USE WITH ANY
OF THESE

v A v

VBV

CABLE TIES

VCV

TM3-XZ2-

0.87
(22.10)

0.75
(19.05)

0.62
(15.75)

TMI -X&2-

0.5
(13.21)

0,46
(11.68)

0.3
(B8.13)

ROTATED 90°

NOTES:

l. SEE CURRENT PRICE SHEET FOR PART NUMBER
SUFFIX DESIGNATION FOR PACKAGE SIZE AND
COLOR OFPTIONS,

MINATURE
INTERMEDIATE
STANDARD
LIGHT HEAVY

[
S
LH

CABLE TIE CROSS-SECTION CODE:
M=

MOUNT MATERITAL:

TM3-X2-_0 WEATHER RESISTANT NYLON 6/6

COLOR: BLACK

OR
-_76 TEFZEL COLOR: BLUE/GREEN

TMIL -X2-_ NYLON 6/6, COLOR: NATURAL

RIVET MATERIAL: 5056-5 ALUMINUM

DIMENSIONS IN BRACKETS ARE METRIC [ mm]

CAD FILENAME/LAYERS 6024465A7PC7TM7><2—O4

AN 01U T —
SW

IVEL TIE MOUNT
(TM_-XZ-_ ]

UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED,
DIMENSIONAL TOLERANCES ARE:
(.X) +0.05 [ 1.3) (XXX) #0.010 [0.251]

UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED,

ALL DIMENSIONS ARE GIVEN

{«XX) +0.02 10.5] ANGLES * 5° IN INCHES, THIRD ANGLE PROJECTION.

DRAWN BY

JAD SCALE

MAT "L :

1.5X

3/10/06

ADD REF FOR -76 TM3 PART

GB2446BA

DATE
11701700

DRAWING NO.

SEE NOTE 3
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